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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 Sankarankuttimenon INDU(PS NO 133), INDIRA NAGAR, CHITTUR, 
CHITTUR COLLEGE, CHITTUR, 678104

 

2 24/01/2026 Sreenivasan PARAYANKODEKALAM(PS133), PADINJAREKKAD 
AMBATTUPALAYAM, CHITTUR, CHITTUR 

COLLEGE, CHITTUR, 678104

 

3 24/01/2026 PRADEEP K KRISHNAN M 11/54, Kenampully, Chittur, Chittur, Chittur, 678101  

4 24/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN R 1/17, VARYAMADAM, ERATTAKULAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, CHITTUR, 678622

 

5 24/01/2026 Mohankumar Themmadathu House, Telungu Street, Chittur, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101

 

6 24/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Themmadathu House, Telungu Street, Chittur, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101

 

7 24/01/2026 Sureshbabu Themmadathu House, Telungu Street, Chittur, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101
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8 24/01/2026 Balasubrahmanyan.T Themmadathu House, Telungu Street, Chittur, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101

 

9 24/01/2026 ARCHANA MANOJ 14/37, Vembramalamedu, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

10 24/01/2026 SAJINDAS S Karnaki Nivas, Green Valley Street, Chenganamkode, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101

 

11 24/01/2026 R PARVATHY 14/605, Vembramalamedu, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

12 24/01/2026 G SIVAN 14/605, Vembramalamedu, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

13 24/01/2026 AJITH S 14/605, Vembramalamedu, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

14 24/01/2026 SREEJITH S 14/605, Vembramalamedu, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678234

 

15 24/01/2026 Akhila K Deffedarchalla, Kizhakkekkad, Perumatty, Kannimari, 
Chittur, 678534

 

16 24/01/2026 Pankajam Kizhakkekkadu, Pattikulam, Perumatty, Kannimari, Chittur, 
678534

 

17 24/01/2026 Suresh 14/876, Pattikulam, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 678534  

18 24/01/2026 Sanjay s 14/876, Pattikulam, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 678534  

19 24/01/2026 Sneha P Kalyanapetta, Kalyanapetta, Perumatty, Kannimari, Chittur, 
678534
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20 24/01/2026 VELMURUGAN M 6/22, Nagunni Nivas Narani, Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 
Chittur, 678101

 

21 24/01/2026 Sivadas Karnaki Nivas, Green Valley Street, Chenganamkode, 
Chittur, Chittur, Chittur, 678101

 

22 24/01/2026 Nisha Karnaki Nivas, Green Valley Street, Chenganamkode, 
Chittur, Chittur, Chittur, 678101

 

23 24/01/2026 Manjula 17/109, Valmutty, Anicode, Thekkegramam, Chittur, 678103  

24 24/01/2026 ADERSH M 17/109, Valmutty, Anicode, Thekkegramam, Chittur, 678103  

25 24/01/2026 Dhanabhagyam MANI HOUSE, ELIPPARA, VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, CHITTUR, 678557

 

26 24/01/2026 DIVYA A 14/705, ELIPPARA, VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, CHITTUR, 678557

 

27 24/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi Karthika Nivas (PS.132), Soolamkudam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

28 24/01/2026 Nirmalkumar 19/182 (PS.132), Kannanchaathukulambu, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

29 24/01/2026 SUDHEESH M 10/328, Valavupaalam, Chittur, Chittur, Chittur, 678101  

30 24/01/2026 Rajamma 19/182 (PS.132), Kannanchaathukulambu, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

31 24/01/2026 Easwari Ambattupalayam (PS.132), Palayam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104
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32 24/01/2026 Murukadas Ambattupalayam (PS.132), Palayam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

33 24/01/2026 Geetha Ambattupalayam (PS.132), Palayam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

34 24/01/2026 Muthulakshmy Ambattupalayam (PS.132), Palayam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

35 24/01/2026 Jnanambika Ambattupalayam.(PS.132), Palayam, Chittur, Chittur 
College, Chittur, 678104

 

36 24/01/2026 Rasheeda Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678532

 

37 24/01/2026 Rafeena Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

38 24/01/2026 Saleem Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

39 24/01/2026 Rasheeda Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

40 24/01/2026 Rathnakumari Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

41 24/01/2026 Reshma Enthalpalam, Nanniode, Perumatty, Nanniode, Chittur, 
678534

 

42 24/01/2026 AKSHAYA H 9/145 ( LAC 58,PS 125,blo Shiju), NARAMKUZHI, 
Chittur, Chittur, Chittur, 678101

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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